
湯 SOUP 加 酥皮+ $3
Topped with baked pu� pastry for an additional $3

蒜蓉包
芝士蒜蓉包
蒜蓉牛油炒蘑菇
蒜蓉牛油焗青口
法式焗田螺
白酒忌廉青口
炸薯條
芝士燒汁薯條
芝士肉醬焗薯條
炸雞翼 4 件 伴薯條
炸雞翼 6 件
香蒜蜜糖雞翼 6 件

Garlic bread 4 pieces
Garlic bread with cheese 4 pieces
Stir fried mushrooms with garlic butter
Baked mussels with garlic butter 8 pieces
Baked escargot
Mussels in cream wine sauce - 1 lb
French fries
Poutine with signature gravy
Poutine with meat sauce 
Chicken wings 4 pieces with fries
Chicken wings 6 pieces
Honey garlic wings 6 pieces

頭盤  APPETIZER
6.99
8.99

12.99
14.99
13.99
21.99

7.99
12.99
15.99
13.99
13.99
15.99

沙律 SALAD
Garden salad
Caesar salad 
Chicken steak with garden salad or caesar salad
Smoked salmon with garden salad or caesar salad
Thin cut steak with garden salad or caesar salad
Waldorf salad ( chicken | apple | celery | nuts | raisin)
Fresh fruit and potato salad 
Pork cutlet with fresh fruit and potato salad 
Fish cutlet with fresh fruit and potato salad 
Wings with fresh fruit and potato salad 
Thin cut steak with fresh fruit and potato salad

田園沙律
凱撒沙律
香煎雞扒伴雜菜沙律 或 凱撒沙律
煙三文魚伴雜菜沙律 或 凱撒沙律
薄牛扒伴雜菜沙律 或 凱撒沙律
華都雞沙律
鮮果薯仔沙律
吉列豬扒伴鮮果薯仔沙律
吉列魚柳伴鮮果薯仔沙律
炸雞翼伴鮮果薯仔沙律
薄牛扒伴鮮果薯仔沙律

11.99
11.99
21.99
21.99
24.99
18.99
14.99
19.99
19.99
20.99
25.99

加 $5 轉套餐: 配餐包, 餐湯 和 咖啡或茶
Additional $5 : Served with bun, soup of the day and co�ee or tea 

Russian borsch
Soup of the day
New England clam chowder
French onion soup
Lobster bisque

羅宋湯
是日餐湯
英式周打蜆湯
法式洋蔥湯
龍蝦湯

5.95
5.95
6.95
7.99
8.99

標誌顯示餐膳含有花生及木本堅果製品。
Dishes contain peanuts and/or other tree nut products



雞蛋 或 火腿三文治
Egg or ham sandwich
9.99

火腿蛋三文治
Ham and egg sandwich
10.99

餐肉蛋三文治
Luncheon meat and egg sandwich
11.99

烤芝士三文治
Grilled cheese sandwich
11.99

鹹牛肉蛋三文治
Corned beef and egg sandwich
11.99

火腿扒芝士三文治
Grilled ham and cheese sandwich
12.99

 

三文治 SANDWICHES 加 $5 轉套餐: 配餐包, 餐湯 和 咖啡或茶
Additional $5 : Served with bun, soup of the day and co�ee or tea 

焗盤 CASSEROLE DISHES

芝士焗肉醬意粉

芝士白汁 或 茄汁焗魚柳

芝士白汁 或 茄汁焗火腿雞絲

芝士白汁 或 茄汁焗蘑菇

椰香焗葡國雞 或 魚 或 豬扒

芝士茄汁 或 燒汁焗豬扒

芝士茄汁 或 燒汁焗雞扒

芝士菠菜白汁焗雞扒

拿破崙焗意粉

芝士白汁 或 燒汁焗牛脷

芝士白汁 或 茄汁焗海鮮

椰香葡汁焗海鮮

Baked Bolognese pasta (meat sauce)
Baked �sh �llet with cheese
in cream sauce or tomato sauce 
Baked ham and chicken with cheese
in cream sauce or tomato sauce 
Baked mushrooms with cheese
in cream sauce or tomato sauce
Baked coconut chicken or �sh or pork chop 
in Portuguese sauce 
Baked pork chop with cheese
in tomato sauce or homemade gravy
Baked chicken steak with cheese
in tomato sauce or homemade gravy
Baked chicken steak with cheese
in creamy spinach sauce
Spaghetti Napolitana with cheese 
Baked shredded ox tongue, ham and chicken in tomato sauce

Baked ox tongue with cheese
in cream sauce or homemade gravy 
Seafood casserole with cheese
in cream sauce or tomato sauce 

Baked coconut seafood in Portuguese sauce 

加 $5 轉套餐: 配餐包, 餐湯 和 咖啡或茶
Additional $5 : Served with bun, soup of the day and co�ee or tea 

19.99

19.99

19.99

19.99

19.99

19.99

20.99

22.99

22.99

21.99

26.99

26.99

配炒飯或意粉 
Served with fried rice or pasta

煙肉生菜蕃茄法包
BLT on French baguette
15.99

公司三文治伴薯條
Club sandwich with fries
17.99

法式豬扒包
Grilled pork chop 
on French baguette
15.99

法式薄牛扒包
Thin cut steak 
on French baguette
20.99

粒粒西多士
QQ French toast
13.99

花生醬西多士
French toast with peanut butter
11.99

鮮果雪糕窩夫
Fruit wa�e with ice-cream
14.99

鮮果奶醬窩夫
Fruit wa�e with condensed milk 
and peanut butter 
14.99
 

 

標誌顯示餐膳含有花生及木本堅果製品。
Dishes contain peanuts and/or other tree nut products



意粉 PASTA
加 $5 轉套餐: 配餐包, 餐湯 和 咖啡或茶
Additional $5 : Served with bun, soup of the day and co�ee or tea 

肉醬意粉

鮮茄雜菜燴意粉

白汁火腿雞絲燴意粉

黑椒牛肉燴意粉

玫瑰汁意大利腸燴意粉

白汁火腿蜆肉燴意粉

白汁煙肉蘑菇蛋燴意粉

白汁煙三文魚雞絲意粉

白汁雞絲鮮蝦燴意粉

白汁煙肉鮮蝦燴意粉

乾炒牛肉意粉

乾炒海鮮意粉

蒜蓉老虎蝦龍蝦汁燴意粉

Bolognese pasta (meat sauce)

Pasta primavera

Ham and chicken in cream sauce

Braised beef in black pepper sauce

Mild Italian sausage in rose sauce

Ham and baby clams in cream sauce

Pasta carbonara with bacon, mushroom and egg

Smoked salmon and chicken in cream sauce

Chicken and shrimps in cream sauce

Bacon and shrimps in cream sauce

Stir fried beef pasta

Stir fried seafood pasta

Garlic tiger prawn in lobster sauce

意粉選擇 : 扁意粉 | 寬條麵 | 螺絲粉 | 天使麵 | 長通粉
Pasta Selection : Linguine | Fettuccine | Fusilli | Angel Hair | Penne

17.99

17.99

17.99

17.99

18.99

18.99

18.99

20.99

20.99

20.99

19.99

26.99

28.99

標誌顯示餐膳含有花生及木本堅果製品。
Dishes contain peanuts and/or other tree nut products

Russian beef strogano� in gravy and sour cream sauce 

Satay beef

Chicken à la King 

Braised chicken with onion in black pepper sauce 

Pork chop and pan fried egg with homemade gravy

Thin cut steak and pan fried egg with black pepper sauce 

俄羅斯牛肉飯

沙爹牛肉飯

白汁雞皇飯

洋蔥黑椒燴雞球飯

豬扒煎蛋飯

薄牛扒煎蛋飯 

咖喱 CURRY DISHES

飯 RICE

17.99
17.99
17.99

17.99
18.99
26.99

加 $5 轉套餐 : 配餐包, 餐湯 和 咖啡或茶
Additional $5 : Served with bun, soup of the day and co�ee or tea 

加 $5 轉套餐 : 配餐包, 餐湯 和 咖啡或茶
Additional $5 : Served with bun, soup of the day and co�ee or tea 

 配飯或意粉
 Served with rice or pasta

咖喱雜菜
Curry vegetables

咖喱雞
Curry chicken

咖喱牛肉
Curry beef

咖喱牛脷
Curry ox tongue

咖喱牛仔腩
Curry veal

咖喱魚柳
Curry �sh �llet

咖喱海鮮
Curry seafood

咖喱老虎蝦
Curry tiger prawn

16.99 17.99 17.99 20.99

18.99 18.99 26.99 26.99



焗酥皮三文魚柳伴刁草忌廉汁
Baked salmon �llet with pu� pastry
in cream dill sauce 

Photos are for illustration purposes only 圖片僅作參考之用。

華都雞沙律
Waldorf salad
(chicken | apple | celery | nuts | raisin) 

$33.99
 

奉送是日餐湯及咖啡或茶
Served with soup of the day and coffee or tea 

$18.99
 



二人套餐 DINNER FOR TWO
龍蝦湯  兩份

Lobster bisque for 2

龍蝦湯  兩份
Lobster bisque for 2

 * 可配飯 / 意粉 / 薯菜 / 薯條 或 蔬菜
* Served with rice / pasta / potato of the day /  fries or vegetables 

任選以下兩款  Choice of any two items  

白汁煙肉老虎蝦帶子伴意粉
Bacon, tiger prawn and scallops 

in cream sauce with pasta

黑椒牛柳 8 安士  伴帶子老虎蝦 *
Pepper AAA beef tenderloin - 8 oz 

with scallop & tiger prawn *

羊鞍 8 安士 伴帶子老虎蝦 *
Rack of lamb - 8 oz 

with scallop and tiger prawn *

忌廉汁海紅斑 伴帶子老虎蝦 *
Orange roughy, scallop and tiger prawn 

with cream sauce *

燒汁羊鞍 8 安士 *
Rack of lamb - 8 oz  *

忌廉汁海紅斑 *
Orange roughy with cream sauce *

咖啡 或 茶 Co�ee or tea

$99

AAA 牛柳 8 安士 * 
AAA beef tenderloin - 8 oz * 

煙三文魚配雜菜沙律  兩份
Smoked salmon garden salad for 2

白酒忌廉青口
Mussels in cream wine sauce

咖啡 或 茶  Co�ee or tea

$118

* 可配飯 / 意粉 / 薯菜 / 薯條 或 蔬菜
* Served with rice / pasta / potato of the day /  fries or vegetables

任選以下兩款  Choice of any two items

Photo are for illustration purposes only 圖片僅作參考之用。



龍蝦湯  兩份
Lobster bisque for 2

白酒忌廉青口
Mussels in cream wine sauce

芝士茄汁焗豬扒
飯 或 意粉

Baked pork chop 
with cheese in tomato sauce 

on rice or pasta

咖喱牛仔腩 
飯 或 意粉

Curry veal rice or pasta

咖啡 或 茶 Co�ee or tea

$69

任選以下兩款  Choice of any two items

咖喱雞 
飯 或 意粉

Curry chicken rice or pasta

咖喱魚 
飯 或 意粉

Curry �sh rice or pasta

椰香焗葡國雞 
飯 或 意粉

Baked coconut chicken 
in Portuguese sauce 

on rice or pasta

芝士菠菜白汁焗魚 
飯 或 意粉

Baked �sh �llet with cheese 
in creamy spinach sauce 

on rice or pasta

二人套餐 DINNER FOR TWO

標誌顯示餐膳含有花生及木本堅果製品。
Dishes contain peanuts and/or other tree nut products
Photos are for illustration purposes only 圖片僅作參考之用。



四人套餐 DINNER FOR FOUR

芝士焗田螺 或 白酒忌廉青口
Baked escargot with cheese or mussels in cream wine sauce

薯蓉 及 炒雜菜
Mashed potato and fried veggies

咖啡 或 茶
Co�ee or tea

$198

龍蝦湯  四份
Lobster bisque for 4

凱撒沙律  四份
Caesar salad for 4

 

老虎蝦四隻
Tiger prawn 4 pieces

紐西蘭羊鞍 4 安士 四件
Rack of lamb - 4 oz  4 pieces

AAA  牛柳 4 安士 四件
AAA beef tenderloin - 4 oz  4 pieces

香煎龍利柳 4 安士  四件
Pan fried sole �llet - 4 oz  4 pieces

Photos are for illustration purposes only 圖片僅作參考之用。



德國鹹豬手
German pork knuckle 

香煎海紅斑伴忌廉汁
Pan fried orange roughy �llet in cream sauce 

Photos are for illustration purposes only 圖片僅作參考之用。

奉送是日餐湯及咖啡或茶
Served with soup of the day and coffee or tea 

$29.99
 

奉送是日餐湯及咖啡或茶
Served with soup of the day and coffee or tea  

$33.99
 



芝士菠菜白汁焗雞扒
Baked chicken steak with cheese
in creamy spinach sauce 

芝士白汁焗海鮮意粉
Baked seafood with cheese in cream sauce
served with spaghetti

 

Photos are for illustration purposes only 圖片僅作參考之用。

奉送是日餐湯及咖啡或茶 
Served with soup of the day and coffee or tea 

$31.99
 

奉送是日餐湯及咖啡或茶
Served with soup of the day and coffee or tea  

$27.99
 



君度橙酒汁煙鴨胸
  Duck breast à l’orange

  

酥皮焗龍蝦湯
Baked lobster bisque with pu� pastry

Photos are for illustration purposes only 圖片僅作參考之用。

任何湯類加酥皮焗製 （一客)
Extra pu� pastry for soup (per item)

+$3

$33.99
 

奉送是日餐湯及咖啡或茶
Served with soup of the day and coffee or tea 

$11.99
 



晚餐 DINNER
5:30 PM – 9:00 PM

Italian sausage and shrimp in rose sauce with penne

Pan fried sole �llet with fresh fruit and potato salad

Pan fried salmon �llet with fresh fruit and potato salad 

Baked tiger prawn with cheese 
in tomato sauce on rice or spaghetti   

Braised oxtail in red wine sauce with rice

Seafood in lobster bisque with fettuccine

Grilled pork chop with honey mustard glaze

Grilled chicken steak with mushroom port wine sauce

Pan fried sole �llet and baby clam with cream sauce

German pork knuckle    

玫瑰汁意大利腸鮮蝦直通粉 

香煎龍脷柳伴鮮果薯仔沙律  

香煎三文魚柳伴鮮果薯仔沙律

芝士茄汁焗老虎蝦 
伴飯 或 意粉

法式紅酒燴牛尾飯

龍皇海鮮湯大會伴寬條麵

蜜糖芥末燒汁豬扒 

砵酒野菌燒汁雞扒 

香煎龍脷柳伴蜆肉忌廉汁 

德國鹹豬手

周打蜆湯加$1.99 洋蔥湯加$2.99 龍蝦湯 加 $3.99 

25.99

27.99

30.99

29.99

36.99

32.99

25.99

25.99

27.99

29.99

本店食物有機會接觸花生或其他類食物, 如有任何食物敏感, 請預先通知。
FOR ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS OR  ALLERGIES, PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF IN ADVANCE
All photos are for illustration purposes only 所有圖片僅作參考之用。

Baked salmon �llet with pu� pastry in cream dill sauce

Pan fried orange roughy �llet with cream sauce

Duck breast à l’orange 

Pan fried sole �llet and tiger prawn with cream sauce

8 oz Canadian AAA beef tenderloin with black pepper

8 oz Grilled New Zealand rack of lamb 

8 oz Rack of lamb and tiger prawn 

8 oz Black peppercorn crusted beef tenderloin 
and tiger prawn

Dickens’ mixed grills 
Lamb rack | beef tenderloin | chicken steak | bacon

焗酥皮三文魚柳伴刁草忌廉汁 

香煎海紅斑伴忌廉汁 

君度橙酒汁煙鴨胸 

香煎龍脷柳伴老虎蝦 

8 安士黑椒 AAA 牛柳 

8 安士 燒汁紐西蘭羊鞍

8 安士 羊鞍伴老虎蝦 

8 安士 黑椒牛柳
伴老虎蝦

迪更斯扒
( 羊鞍 牛柳 雞扒 煙肉 )

33.99

33.99

33.99

32.99

46.99

46.99

52.99

52.99

55.99

隨餐奉送餐包,餐湯及餐茶
Served with bun, soup of the day and co�ee/ tea 

Clam chowder +$1.99 French onion soup +$2.99 lobster bisque +$3.99

配飯 / 意粉 / 薯菜 或 蔬菜  
Dishes served with rice/ pasta / potato of the day  or vegetables 



Hong Kong style milk tea
 
Fresh co�ee

English tea

Co�ee and tea mixed

Lemon tea or water

Honey lemon

Ovaltine

Horlick

Almond tea

Chocolate
Ginger tea

Honey green tea

Ribena with lemon

Coke with lemon

Milk (2%)

Juice (apple juice or orange juice) 

Soft drinks

港式奶茶

香濃咖啡

西式奶茶

港式鴛鴦

檸檬茶 或 檸檬水

檸檬蜜糖

阿華田

好立克

杏仁茶

朱古力

薑母茶

蜂蜜綠茶

檸檬利賓納

檸檬可樂

鮮奶

果汁 ( 蘋果汁 或  橙汁)

各式汽水

飲品 DRINKS

我們提供到會派對餐飲。
家庭朋友聚會、公司機構活動到會

迪更斯是您的首選。
We cater to a variety of small to large events 

from breakfast, lunch, high-tea & dinners. 
Enhance your day with the taste of 

culinary excellence at Dickens Restaurant.

Welcome to contact us for inquiries

4.99

4.99

4.99

4.99

5.50

4.99

4.99

4.99

4.99

5.99

4.50

4.50

3.99

3.99

                                            3.50

3.99

3.99

3.50

3.99

3.99

4.50

3.99

3.99

3.99

3.99
3.99

4.99

熱飲 Hot 凍飲 Iced

改凍飲或汽水-加 $1.25, 改薑母茶-加 $1, 改阿華田, 好立克, 檸蜜, 杏仁茶 或 朱古力-加 (熱 $0.75/ 凍 $1.25) 
改凍檸樂 加 $1.50, 改檸檬利賓立 或 蜂蜜綠茶-加 (熱 $1.50/ 凍 $1.95)
All meals with drinks can be enhance with:
Cold drinks or soft drinks +$1.25 | hot ginger tea +$1 | Ovaltine, Horlick, honey lemon, almond tea or chocolate hot +$0.75 cold $1.25 
Coke with lemon +$1.50 | Ribena lemon or honey green tea hot +$1.50 cold +$1.95 

任何套餐改飲品:

歡迎與我們查詢

905 237 4726 

Photo are for illustration purposes only 圖片僅作參考之用。
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